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eprOre4 PLAN A CRUISE

MONTH

EXPLORE4 OFFERS PLUS ONBOARD SPENDING MONEY

Celebrate Plan a Cruise Month with up to us$400 Onboard Spending
Money per stateroom on select March 28, 2018 — April 28, 2019

s
-\

cruises plus receive all four offers listed below:

SIGNATURE BEVERAGE PACKAGE
DINNER IN THE PINNACLE GRILL
FREE OR REDUCED FARES FOR 3Rr0/4™ GUESTS

(taxes, fees & port expenses are additional)

50% REDUCED DEPOSIT

BONUS OFFER FOR SUITES: Receive the above
PLUS US $200 Onboard Spending Money!

Holland America Line®

SAVOR THE JOURNEY

*Onboard Spending Money offer is based on Promo DP. Onboard Spending Money amounts for cruises 7-9 days: Ocean-view and Lanai staterooms receive US$25pp (US$50 per stateroom), Verandahs receive
US$50pp (US$100 per stateroom), Suites receive US$100pp (US$200 per stateroom). For cruises 10-14 days: Ocean-view and Lanai staterooms receive US$50pp (US$100 per stateroom), Verandahs receive US$75pp
(US$150 per stateroom), Suites receive US$150pp (US$300 per stateroom). For cruises 15+days: Ocean-view and Lanai staterooms receive US$75pp (US$150 per stateroom), Verandahs receive US$100pp (US$200
per stateroom), Suites receive US$200pp (US$400 per stateroom). Onboard Spending Money is in U.S. dollars and applies to new bookings only. Onboard Spending Money is available to 1st and 2nd guests sharing a
stateroom only. Onboard Spending Money is not transferable or refundable, is not for cash value, and may not be used in the casino. Cruise Month offers expire October 31, 2017. Fares and Explore4 offers are based
on Promo(s) KA/KC/JA/NX/NP/UU. Featured sale fares are per person based on double occupancy, cruise or Land+Sea Journeys only. Fares are in US dollars. Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses are additional on all fares
for all guests and range from $80.00 to $1,090.00. Subject to availability. Offers are per stateroom based on double occupancy, for 1st and 2nd guests sharing a stateroom and excludes 3rd/4th guests, except as
provided herein. Offers are available for new bookings only, apply only to the cruise portion of Alaska Land+Sea Journeys, are not combinable with any other discounts and are not transferable or refundable. Offers
are applicable on select 2018-2019 sailings. Signature Beverage Package has a daily limit of 15 beverages. Pinnacle Grill dinner: Guests receive one complimentary dinner per person. Free or Reduced fares for 3rd/4th
guests are based on sharing a stateroom with 1st and 2nd guests. Suite offer: Onboard Spending Money is US$100 per guest (US$200 per suite). For full offer terms and conditions, please refer to hollandamerica.
com/Explored. Offers are capacity controlled and may be modified or withdrawn without prior notice. Other restrictions may apply. Explore4 offers end November 17, 2017. Ships’ Registry: The Netherlands.

091517-CLIA-E4-US



	Text Field 1: 
	Text Field 2: 


